Row Labels

Arky songthiang
Darika Langstang
Elizabeth Siangshai
Ibakynsai Papang
Kimonda Langstang
Lana Suchiang

Raj kumar

Salanda oo Lyngdoh
Somika Lamurong
Wandaka Muruh
Grand Total
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Count of District
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Count of Product
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Count of Product 2
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Sum of Sales
65400
34500
86400
53000
82000
25000
45000
61000
38400
45200

535900



